10.30-12.30
12.30-13.30
SESSION 1
13.30-14.00

14.00-14.30

14.30-14.50
14.50-15.15
SESSION 2

15.15-15.30
15.30-15.35

15.35-15.50
15.50-15.55

15.55-16.10
16.10-16.15

16.15-16.30
16.30-16.35

16.35-16.55

16.55-17.10
17.10-17.15

17.15-17.30
17.30-17.35

17.35-17.50
17.50-17.55

SESSION.3

17.55-18.45

PROGRAMME
DAY 1 TUESDAY 16 MARCH 2010

Registration; Poster set-up

LUNCH and BBSRC/EPSRC
introduction at 13.00

Inter-network introductions; Science
in Society

Icebreaker

Synthetic biology in the public eye

Dr Brian Johnson, Chair, Synthetic
Biology Working Group

BBSRC Bioscience for Society Strategy
Panel

Discussion
BREAK
Presentations from the Networks

Network Presentation 1
Questions

Network Talk 2
Questions

Network Talk 3
Questions

Network Talk 4
Questions

BREAK

Network Talk 5
Questions

Network Talk 6
Questions

Network Talk 7
Questions

Networking session



19.30

20.00

~21.30

Posters
Pre-Dinner Drinks
DINNER

Bar and informal networking

DAY 2 WEDNESDAY 17 MARCH 2010

SESSION.4
09.00-09.10
09.10-10.30
10.30-11.00
SESSION.5

11.00-11.40

11.40-12.20

12.20-12.40

12.40-13.00

13.00-

Breakout discussions: best practice
in Synthetic Biology research

Welcome (Plenary)
BREAKOUT SESSION
BREAK

Invited talks & discussions: Impacts
of Synthetic Biology

Presentation 1

Dr Kirstin Eley, TMO UK Ltd.
Synthetic Biology: an industrial
perspective

New Adventures in Synthetic Biology

Presentation 2

Dr Markus Schmidt, Idialog EU,
Austria

Synthetic Biology: A Sociological
Perspective

Questions to Invited Speakers
Wrap Up
Closing remarks from RCs; final

questions

LUNCH & DEPARTURE



