PROGRAMME

DAY 1 TUESDAY 16 MARCH 2010

	Registration; Poster set-up
10.30-12.30	
12.30-13.30	LUNCH and BBSRC/EPSRC introduction at 13.00
SESSION 1	Inter-network introductions; Science
13.30-14.00	in Society
14.00-14.30	Icebreaker
	Synthetic biology in the public eye Dr Brian Johnson, Chair, Synthetic
14.30-14.50	Biology Working Group BBSRC Bioscience for Society Strategy
14.50-15.15	Panel
	Discussion
SESSION 2	BREAK
15.15-15.30 15.30-15.35	Presentations from the Networks
15.35-15.50 15.50-15.55	Network Presentation 1 Questions
15.55-16.10	Network Talk 2
16.10-16.15	Questions
16.15-16.30	Network Talk 3
16.30-16.35	Questions
16.35-16.55	Network Talk 4 Questions
16.55-17.10 17.10-17.15	BREAK
17.15-17.30 17.30-17.35	Network Talk 5 Questions
17.35-17.50	Network Talk 6
17.50-17.55	Questions
SESSION.3	Network Talk 7 Questions
17.55-18.45	
	Networking session

19.30	Posters
20.00	
~21.30	Pre-Dinner Drinks
	DINNER
	Bar and informal networking

DAY 2 WEDNESDAY 17 MARCH 2010

DAY 2 WEDNESDAY 17 MARCH 20	<u> </u>
	Breakout discussions: best practice in Synthetic Biology research
SESSION 4	Welcome (Plenary)
09.00-09.10	BREAKOUT SESSION
09.10-10.30	BREAK
10.30-11.00	Invited talks & discussions: Impacts
SESSION.5	of Synthetic Biology Presentation 1
11.00-11.40	Dr Kirstin Eley, TMO UK Ltd. Synthetic Biology: an industrial perspective New Adventures in Synthetic Biology
11.40-12.20	Presentation 2 Dr Markus Schmidt, Idialog EU, Austria
12.20-12.40	Synthetic Biology: A Sociological Perspective
12.40-13.00	Questions to Invited Speakers
13.00-	Wrap Up Closing remarks from RCs; final questions
	LUNCH & DEPARTURE